
Parts List - Small sized series    小型机芯小型机芯小型机芯小型机芯

        PARTS   NAME CHINESE Qty YL50A1 YL50A2

Battery Connection  (-) ㈇ᴟ∦ 1 4270 505 ←
Battery Connection  (+) ṇᴟ∦ 1 4271 527 4271 525

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 932 0221 931

Circuit Block 㟁㊰ᯈ 1 4000 752 ←
Circuit Block Spacer 㟁㊰ᯈሿ 1 4408 931 ←
Clutch Wheel ㇨⡲㍯/㞳ྜ㍯ 1 0282 931 ←
Coil Block ⥺ᅤ 1 4002 505 ←
Dial Washer 㔪∦ 1 0491 930 ←
Fourth Wheel 4⹰㍯ 1 0241 930 ←
Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 932 0271 931

Insulator For Battery Connection (-) ㈇ᴟ㟁ụ⤯⦕∦ 1 4216 506 ←
Minute Wheel ᗘᩘ㍯/ศ㍯ 1 0261 930 ←
Rotor Stator ㎈Ꮚ⏥ᯈ/ᐃᏊ 1 4239 505 ←
Screw(B) ⼺⤬(B) 4 0022 335 ←
Screw( C) ⼺⤬(C) 1 0022 346 ←
Setting Lever ᢲ᥉➎ 1 0383 930 ←
Setting Lever Spring ᢲ᥉ᙕᘪ 1 0389 931 ←
Insulater for Battery 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦ 1 4216 505 ←
Spacer For Setting Lever ᢲ᥉⨤ 1 0767 931 ←
Step Rotor ㎈Ꮚ 1 4146 505 ←
Third Wheel 3⹰㍯ 1 0231 930 ←
Train Wheel Bridge ዃᯈ 1 0125 936 0125 933

Winding Stem ᯶㍈/ᕮᚰ 1 0351 931 ←
Yoke ᥮᪥➎/ᶼ᧴ 1 0384 931 ←

Parts List - Slim 2&3 hands series     2&3针薄装机芯针薄装机芯针薄装机芯针薄装机芯
        PARTS   NAME CHINESE Qty VX00A1 VX01B1 VX10A1 VX11B1 VX50E1 VX51E1
Battery Connection  (-)          ㈇ᴟ∦ 1 4270 538 ← ← ← 4270 891 4270 904

Battery Connection  (+) ṇᴟ∦ 1 None None None None 4268 743 4268 745

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 813 0221 809 0221 814 0221 819 0221 905 0221 908

Circuit Block 㟁㊰ᯈ 1 4000 539 4000 554 4000 539 4000 554 4000 761 4000 633

Circuit Block Cover 㟁㊰ᯈ⵹ 1 4457 *** ← ← ← None None

Clutch Wheel ㇨⡲㍯㻛㞳ྜ㍯ 1 0282 804 ← ← ← 0282 890 ←
Coil Block ⥺ᅤ 1 4002 536 4002 504 4002 536 4002 504 4002 760 4002 905

Dial Washer 㔪∦ 1 0491 735 ← ← ← ← ←
Fifth Wheel 5⹰㍯ 1 None 0701 805 None 0701 805 None 0701 904

Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 None 0241 509 None 0241 512 None 0241 908

Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 813 0271 803 0271 818 0271 819 0271 905 0271 908

Insulator For Battery (A) 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦(A) 1 None None None None None 4216 890

Insulator For Battery (B) 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦(B) 1 None None None None None 4216 907

Minute Wheel ᗘᩘ㍯/ศ㍯ 1 0261 808 0261 818 0261 809 0261 819 0261 905 0261 908

Rotor Stator ㎈Ꮚ⏥ᯈ/ᐃᏊ 1 4239 536 4239 539 4239 536 4239 539 4239 891 4239 901

Screw    ⼺⤬ 3 0022 221 ← ← ← 0022 247 ←
Setting Lever ᢲ᥉➎ 1 0383 806 ← ← ← 0383 176 ←
Setting Wheel ᑠ㚡㌴/᧕㔪㍯ 1 0281 807 0281 806 0281 807 0281 806 0281 904 ←
Step Rotor ㎈Ꮚ 1 4146 557 4146 547 4146 557 4146 547 4146 890 ←
Third Wheel 3⹰㍯ 1 0231 811 0231 806 0231 811 0231 806 0231 905 0231 904

Train Wheel Bridge ዃᯈ 1 0125 809 0125 502 0125 809 0125 502 0125 905 0125 904

Train Wheel Setting Lever ㍯⤌Ṇື➎ 1 None 0391 806 None 0391 806 None 0391 890

Winding Stem ᯶㍈㻛ᕮᚰ 1 0351 807 ← 0351 819 ← 0351 178 ←
Yoke ᥮᪥➎/ᶼ᧴ 1 0384 807 ← ← ← 0384 890 ←

Hands Height Variety VX00A2 VX01B2 VX10A2 VX11B2
Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 829 0271 808 0271 634 0271 635

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 829 0221 808 0221 597 0221 598

Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 None 0241 515 None 0241 568
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